 page | 51
Handheld:
1. CyberScan DO 600
2. CyberScan DO 300
3. CyberScan DO 110
4. DO 6+
Bench:
1. DO 2700

e
t
W
it
h
 4
Sa
m
p
le
 B
o
tt
le
s
DO 600 ECDOWP60042K 01X419503 • • • • • • • •
DO 600 ECDOWP60041K 01X419502 • • • • • • • •
DO 300 ECDOWP30002K 01X262314 • • • • • •
DO 300 ECDOWP30001K 01X262307 • • • • • •
DO 110 ECDO11002K 01X403503 • • • • • • • •
DO 110 ECDO11001K 01X403502 • • • • • • • •
DO 6+ ECDO602PLUSK 01X370113 • • • • • •
DO 6+ ECDO601PLUSK 01X370114 • • • • • •
Replacement Electrodes
Used With Description Order Code Part No.
DO 600 / DO 300 / DO 110 Galvanic Dissolved Oxygen electrode, ATC, 7.6 m cable with 1 assembled membrane cap housing,

7
3
0
1
)
P
o
w
e
r
A
d
ap
te
r
DO 2700 ECDO270042 01X543907 • • • • • •
DO 700 ECDO70042S 01X543501 • • • •
Replacement Electrodes & Accessories
Used With Description Order Code Part No.
DO 2700 Dissolved Oxygen / BOD electrode with self-stirring mechanism, 1 m cable EC620SSP 01X295704
DO 700 Galvanic Dissolved Oxygen electrode, ATC, 0.9 m cable 2 assembled membrane cap housing,